DIMMER met ingebouwde LED Driver
-Smooth dimming
-Smooth tunable color temperature
Power Output Model Channels
60W 12V, 5A SDD-EU12060-DIM 1CH (Dimming)
60W 24V, 2.25A SDD-EU24060-DIM 1CH (Dimming)
60W 48V, 1.25A SDD-EU48060-DIM 1CH (Dimming)
60W 12V, 5A SDD-EU12060-CCT 2CH (Dimming & tunable color temperarture)
60W 24V, 2.25A SDD-EU24060-CCT 2CH (Dimming & tunable color temperarture)
60W 48V, 1.25A  SDD-EU48060-CCT 2CH (Dimming & tunable color temperarture)
100W 24V, 4.17A SDD-EU24100-DIM 1CH (Dimming)
100W 48V, 2.08A SDD-EU48100-DIM 1CH (Dimming)
100W 24V, 4.17A SDD-EU24100-CCT 2CH (Dimming & tunable color temperarture)
100W 48V, 2.08A SDD-EU48100-CCT 2CH (Dimming & tunable color temperarture)
L
N
AC~ Dimming button
Press to switch
tunable color temperature/dimming
Driver + Dimmer 2 in 1 & CCT Series
Contant Voltage 12 / 24 /48DC